
13° Trofeo 3 GOLFI 
      43a COPPA PRIMAVERA – 11 giugno 2017 

 

MEMORIAL “NINO ULCIGRAI” 
              

Classifica OPEN 
 

 No       Numero  Nome                                                 Punti   1 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 ITA       13  Andrea Cusmich, U, 023, SVBG           LETE-RE NERO    1,0   1 

  2 ITA    16724  Michele Spangaro, RF, 012, YCPSR             VIPERA    2,0   2 

  3 D        187  Adriano Condello, L2, 015, SVBG           Zerstoren    3,0   3 

  4 ITA      228  Davide Rapotez, RG, 069, STSM               Ciclone    4,0   4 

  5 ITA     2835  Marco Marseu, CZ, 009, LNI MONFALCONE         TOCAI    5,0   5 

  6 ITA    16192  Stefano Macor, CD, 007, DNSISTIANA           ARAMIS    6,0   6 

  7 ITA     5101  Fulvio Marsi, CF, 002, CDVM                ZOGATOLO    7,0   7 

  8 ITA    12591  Claudio Spangaro, CD, 010, LNI TS            BONITA    8,0   8 

  9 SLO      440  Aleksander Zerjal, RD, 019, STSM          GLENFIELD    9,0   9 

 10 ITA    15970  Gianpaolo Centuori, CZ, 027, SNPJ           NOVELLA   10,0  10 

 11 ITA       46  Nobile Roberto, U, 011, S89         GUFO   11,0  11 

 12 ITA    16204  Claudio Ferracina, CE, 008, SCMESTRE     CHILAVISTA   12,0  12 

 13 ITA     5623  Franco Scolari, CZ, 026, CDVPN             BARBARIK   13,0  13 

 14 ITA    13236  Sergio Lupieri, VB-CD, 301, CDVM            Beatrix   14,0  14 

 15 ITA    12410  Giorgio Favretto, CD, 025, STSM       PASSION FRUIT   15,0  15 

 16 ITA    16365  Graziano Manfrè, RG, 006, CNSM CAORLE       EL MORO   16,0  16 

 17 ITA    13383  Marcello Zorzi, CD, 014, YCA           Coup de Cour   17,0  17 

 18 ITA      237  Giordano Bembo, RF, 005, STSM                 CHUPA   18,0  18 

 19 ITA     7780  Raffaele Scoppa, VB-CE, 302, SNG            AMMUINA   19,0  19 

 20 ITA      392  Tullio Ranni, CG, 004, CDVM                 Anonima   20,0  20 

 21 ITA     6003  Giorgio Millo, M, 029, CDVM   MAREA-MARINA BELLEZZA   21,0  21 

 22 ITA     7920  Massimo Bani, VB-CG, 305, LNI TS            Meringa   22,0  22 

 23 ITA     2410  Stefano Bortolamasi, VB-CH, 308, SISTIANA 89   SAVA   33,0 dnf 

 23 ITA    15900  Renzi Erik, RA, 021, CDVM                 BOOGEYMAN   33,0 dnf 

 23 ITA      239  Paolo Pipan, CF, 024, STV                   GIORGIA   33,0 dnf 

 23 ITA     4047  Paolo Gini, CD, 018, CDVM                  LUNA BLU   33,0 dns 

 23 ITA    14626  Piero Fornasaro, CC, 022, YCA           NEMBO SPEED   33,0 dnf 

 23 ITA     4382  Roberto Antollovich, CC, 001, SNL             OINJA   33,0 dnf 

 23 ITA    16861  Antonio Masoli, L2, 003, SVBG                RAPTOR   33,0 dnf 

 23 ITA    13537  Diego Cotterle, VB-CE, 307, CDVM         SEA DANCER   33,0 dnf 

 23 ITA     4446  Agapito Luciano, VB-CC, 306, CDVM            SPRING   33,0 dns 

 23 ITA     8304  Paolo Alberti, VB-CD, 310, YCA           LAUROCCHIA   33,0 dnf 

 

 

005-C.V.bianche C+D+E 
No  Numero  Nome                                           Punti   1 

--------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   13236  Sergio Lupieri, VB-CD, 301, CDVM      Beatrix    1,0   1 

  2    7780  Raffaele Scoppa, VB-CE, 302, SNG      AMMUINA    2,0   2 

  3   13537  Diego Cotterle, VB-CE, 307, CDVM   SEA DANCER    6,0 dnf 

  3    4446  Agapito Luciano, VB-CC, 306, CDVM      SPRING    6,0 dns 

  3    8304  Paolo Alberti, VB-CD, 310, YCA     LAUROCCHIA    6,0 dnf 

 

009-C.V.bianche G+H 
 No Numero  Nome                                                 Punti   1 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   7920  Massimo Bani, VB-CG, 305, LNI TS            Meringa    1,0   1 

  2   2410  Stefano Bortolamasi, VB-CH, 308, SISTIANA 89   SAVA    3,0 dnf 

 

 

 

Circolo della Vela Muggia 



02-Crociera ZERO 
 No  Numero  Nome                                           Punti   1 

--------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1    2835  Marco Marseu, CZ, 009, LNI MONFALCONE   TOCAI    1,0   1 

  2   15970  Gianpaolo Centuori, CZ, 027, SNPJ     NOVELLA    2,0   2 

  3    5623  Franco Scolari, CZ, 026, CDVPN       BARBARIK    3,0   3 

 

05-Crociera C+D 
 No  Numero  Nome                                             Punti   1 

----------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   16192  Stefano Macor, CD, 007, DNSISTIANA       ARAMIS    1,0   1 

  2   12591  Claudio Spangaro, CD, 010, LNI TS        BONITA    2,0   2 

  3   12410  Giorgio Favretto, CD, 025, STSM   PASSION FRUIT    3,0   3 

  4   13383  Marcello Zorzi, CD, 014, YCA       Coup de Cour    4,0   4 

  5    4047  Paolo Gini, CD, 018, CDVM              LUNA BLU    8,0 dns 

  5   14626  Piero Fornasaro, CC, 022, YCA       NEMBO SPEED    8,0 dnf 

  5    4382  Roberto Antollovich, CC, 001, SNL         OINJA    8,0 dnf 

 

07-Crociera E+F+G 
 No  Numero  Nome                                               Punti   1 

------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1    5101  Fulvio Marsi, CF, 002, CDVM              ZOGATOLO    1,0   1 

  2   16204  Claudio Ferracina, CE, 008, SCMESTRE   CHILAVISTA    2,0   2 

  3     392  Tullio Ranni, CG, 004, CDVM               Anonima    3,0   3 

  4     239  Paolo Pipan, CF, 024, STV                 GIORGIA    5,0 dnf 

 

13-Regata ALFA 
 No  Numero  Nome                                   Punti 

--------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   15900  Renzi Erik, RA, 021, CDVM   BOOGEYMAN    0,0 

 

16-Regata DELTA 
 No Numero  Nome                                            Punti   1 

--------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1    440  Aleksander Zerjal, RD, 019, STSM   GLENFIELD    1,0   1 

 

18-Regata F+G 
 No  Numero  Nome                                             Punti   1 

----------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   16724  Michele Spangaro, RF, 012, YCPSR         VIPERA    1,0   1 

  2     228  Davide Rapotez, RG, 069, STSM           Ciclone    2,0   2 

  3   16365  Graziano Manfrè, RG, 006, CNSM CAORLE   EL MORO    3,0   3 

  4     237  Giordano Bembo, RF, 005, STSM             CHUPA    4,0   4 

 

22-LIBERA 2 
 No       Numero  Nome                                        Punti   1 

----------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 D        187  Adriano Condello, L2, 015, SVBG  Zerstoren    1,0   1 

  2 ITA    16861  Antonio Masoli, L2, 003, SVBG       RAPTOR    3,0 dnf 

 

23-METEOR 
 No Numero  Nome                                                 Punti   1 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   6003  Giorgio Millo, M, 029, CDVM   MAREA-MARINA BELLEZZA    1,0   1 

 

24-UFO 
 No Numero  Nome                                                 Punti   1 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1     13  Andrea Cusmich, U, 023, SVBG           LETE-RE NERO    1,0   1 

  2     46  Nobile Roberto, U, 011, S89                    GUFO    2,0   2 

 



 

43a Coppa Primavera ORC 

Muggia, 11/06/2017  
 

RISULTATI PROVA : 01 Dalla Classe : ORC A Alla Classe : ORC C 

 

Classe : ORC A  
Data : 

11/06/2017 

Ora Partenza : 

12:54:00 

Distanza : 

5.59  

Coefficiente : 

1  
Percorso Costruito 

Classe : ORC C  
Data : 

11/06/2017 

Ora Partenza : 

12:54:00 

Distanza : 

5.59  

Coefficiente : 

1  
Percorso Costruito 

 
 

Pos N.Velico Yacht Armatore Ora Arrivo T.Reale 
T.Cordnft

i 
Oss Punti 

 

 

1 ITA41503 DUVETICA GREY GOOSE NAIBO CARLO 13:44:01 00:50:01 00:00:00   1 
 

 

2 ITA98189 LADY DAY 998 CORRADO ANNIS 13:49:58 00:55:58 00:00:03   2 
 

 

3 ITA4150 GIVE ME FIVE D'ANGELO ENRICO 13:44:53 00:50:53 00:00:44   3 
 

 

4 ITA17174 TAKE FIVE JR DAL PONT BRENNO 13:50:52 00:56:52 00:00:50   4 
 

 

5 ITA12906 SILVER AGE KNAPIC MATTEO 13:51:13 00:57:13 00:05:30   5 
 

 

6 ITA14999 GEEX STOPANI FEDERICO       DNF 7 
 

 

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 H29A-BA2T Data : 11/06/2017       15:55:49   

 

 

 

 
 

Classe : ORC A   

 
 

Pos N.Velico Yacht Armatore Club Modello 1 
Punt

i 

 

 

1 ITA41503 DUVETICA GREY GOOSE NAIBO CARLO Y.C.PORTO PICCOLO ARYA 415 MOD. 1 1 
 

 

2 ITA4150 GIVE ME FIVE D'ANGELO ENRICO Y.C.HANNIBAL ARYA 415 2 2 
 

 

3 ITA12906 SILVER AGE KNAPIC MATTEO Y.C.HANNIBAL COOKSON 12M 3 3 
 

 

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 H29A-BA2T 
Data : 

11/06/2017       16:04:35  

 

 
 

Classe : ORC C  

 
 

Pos N.Velico Yacht Armatore Club Modello 1 
Punt

i 

 

 

1 ITA98189 LADY DAY 998 CORRADO ANNIS Y.C.ADRIACO ITALIA 9.98 F 1 1 
 

 

2 ITA17174 TAKE FIVE JR DAL PONT BRENNO Y.C.P.S.ROCCO IY 998 2 2 
 

 

3 ITA14999 GEEX STOPANI FEDERICO S.T.V. VROLJK 37 
4 

DNF 
4 

 

 

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 H29A-BA2T 
Data : 

11/06/2017       16:05:07   

 


